
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nie klasyfikowany (90% = 11 okr ążeń)
NU
NU
NU
NU

nr
9

19
33
4

40
864

6
21
1

882

Imię i nazwisko
VON GRUNINGEN Christof
ŚMIECHOWSKI Jakub
CHABR Tomas jr
CHABR Tomas
ROGIUVE Nikolaj
HEINRICH Helga

GERMANN Andreas
DRECHSLER Ulrich
GERMANN Angelique
STARK Matthias

Sponsor
Daltec Racing
Inter Europol Competition
CHABR Motorsport
CHABR Motorsport
Krenek Motorsport
STARK Motorsport

CR Racing Team
Team Hader Motorsport
FRANZ WOSS Racing
STARK Motorsport

Klub
CZ
A.Rzemieślnik
ACCR
ACCR
CHE
AMC

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
AMC

okrążeń
13
13
13
13
13
11

9
8
7
5

Całkowity czas
27:41.120
27:53.548
28:15.007
28:15.273
29:05.559
28:12.942

22:55.805
20:38.653
22:49.146
14:20.904

Różnica
-

+12.428
+33.887
+34.153

+1:24.439
2 okrążeń

-
-
-
-

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:41.868
1:42.376
1:42.378
1:43.026
1:49.783
2:13.374

2:02.164
2:02.109
2:04.648
2:11.692

Model/silnik
Formula Masters
Dallara F3
Tomis
Van Diemen
Formula Gloria
Formula Renault

Dallara 305 Opel
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara Opel Series
Formula Renault

Punkty
25
18
15
12
10
8

0
0
0
0

w/g okr ążeń6 Runda CEZ FIA, 3 Runda WSMP
Wyścig - Race 1

CEZ - Formula E2ooo

Wyścig

Tor "POZNA Ń" 4,083 km

2014-06-14 13:40

WYNIKI OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2014-06-14 14:22:52 Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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